PLAC ST.NR
1 6
2 8
3 5
4 7
5 4
1 25
2 23
3 15
4 22
5 12
6 27
7 26
8 14
9 24
10 17
11 13
12 21
13 16
14 18
15 11
16 19

20
1 28
2 29
3 30

Bl O SERIE 1998

Resultatlista
Fredag den 2:a oktober 1998

KLASS PB

NAMN

LARS-ERIK LINDELL/MONICA LINDELL
FREDRIK BERGSTROM/GERT LAMBERG
ANDERS SIGFRIDSSON/BENGT GUSTAVSSON
HANS KLINGFORS/JOAKIM FORSBERG

DAN JANSSON/BOEL MALMBERG

KLASS C
ROLF MATTSSON/STEFAN MATTSSON
TOMMY LING/KERSTIN ASP

MATS HAARD/MARKUS KLAAR

SOLVE EKLUND/ANDREAS LINDEN

TORE KRAFT/LARS HASSEL

ANN EPSTEIN/RIKARD EPSTEIN

JARI STYRMAN/BJORN MATTSSON

BENNY BERGMAN/SUNE SUNDSTROM
HANS ANHAGE/BENGT BODIN

LARS-ERIK LINDH/NILS GUNNAR LINDH
RAGNAR GLAV/LARS NORDIN

KAJ SUOMI/HANS ERIKSSON

BORJE SKOGBERG/KATARINA RONNO
NIKLAS CEDSTEDT/JOHAN JACOBSSON
ORJAN STRALE/JONAS EKLUND

JESPER EKLUND/MARKUS WIDERBERG (PB)
GUNNAR MUNKTELIUS/PER JOHANSSON

KLASS B

LEIF LARSSON/K-G KARLSSON

JAN HELLENBERG/PETER OLAUSSON
LENNART OTTOSSON/KENNETH OTTOSSON

5 STARTANDE
KLUBB

RASBO MK
RASBO MK

FILMS MK
MK ORION

17 STARTANDE
RASBO MK
KOLSVA MS
SBOK

RASBO MK

SMK VASTERAS
DJURSHOLMS MK
MK ORION
ALANDS MK
VALLENTUNA MK
STORA SUNBY MK
VALLENTUNA MK
ALANDS MK
BMS/DIJURSHOLM
SKEPPTUNA MK
RASBO MK
RASBO MK

SMK VASTERAS

3 STARTANDE
MK RIMO
MALAROARNAS MK
FILMS MK

PRICK
03.53
04.28
10.02
32.22
90.30

03.12
03.24
03.33
03.49
04.23
05.14
05.42
07.12
07.47
08.10
09.19
09.34
10.34
11.28
25.16
33.53
BRUTIT

04.37
05.34
08.28



Bl O SERIE 1998

Strackprotokoll
2:a oktober 1998
STARTNR TK 10 TK25 TK 31 TAVLOR SUMMA

KLASS PB
4 42.12 36.06 12.12 0 90.30
5 0.00 7.36 2.26 0 10.02
6 0.00 3.53 0.00 0 03.53
7 9.34 17.57 4.51 0 32.22
8 0.00 4.28 0.00 0 04.28

KLASS C
11 0.00 5.16 0.00 20 25.16
12 0.00 3.38 0.45 0 04.23
13 0.00 9.11 0.08 0 09.19
14 0.00 7.12 0.00 0 07.12
15 0.00 3.33 0.00 0 03.33
16 0.00 10.34 0.00 0 10.34
17 0.00 6.44 1.26 0 08.10
18 0.00 11.28 0.00 0 11.28
19 20.42 9.37 3.34 0 33.53
20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 BRUTIT
21 0.00 9.34 0.00 0 09.34
22 0.00 3.49 0.00 0 03.49
23 0.00 3.24 0.00 0 03.24
24 0.00 7.47 0.00 0 07.47
25 0.00 3.12 0.00 0 03.12
26 0.00 5.42 0.00 0 05.42
27 0.00 5.14 0.00 0 05.14

KLASS B
28 0.00 4.37 0.00 0 04.37
29 0.00 5.34 0.00 0 05.34

30 0.00 8.28 0.00 0 08.28



